Type:Order Number:Project Name: Note:Prepare by: Date:
LUCAD Series
ADJUSTABLE UNDERCABINET
Adjustable Lens Undercabinet Light
1/2
The LSQ LUCAD Under Cabinet Task Light is an excellent lighting solution for
commercial and residential applications like under cabinets, shelves, closet, office,
retail, coves, task lighting, utility lighting and display cases. With the powder coated
painted die-formed cold-rolled steel frame and high transmission white acrylic lens,
this energy-efficient product will illuminate your home for a very long period. You can
adjust the light angle and 5 color temperature to select. Simple connection with this
LED Under Cabinet Light. You connect with the power cable or hardwire.
Perfect use for residential housings, condominiums, hotel and hospitality industry.
DIMENSION
Select color temperature from
• 2700K WARM WHITE
• 3000K SOFT WHITE
• 3500K NATURAL WHITE
• 4000K COOL WHITE
• 5000K DAYLIGHT
Energy Star® and ETL cerfitted. It can be used to comply with Title-24 and JA8 high efficacy light source requirements.
CALIFORNIA
COMPLIANT
C
A
B
10”/16”/24”/32”
10”
16”
24”
32”
TECHNICAL SUMMARY
MODEL # LUMENS WATTS EFFICACY CRI VOLTAGE BEAM º CCT PF LIFE OPERATING TEMP.
LUCAD10-7W-5CCT-WH 385 7W 55 lm/W
90 120V,
60 Hz 104º
2700K/
3000K/
3500K/
4000K/
5000K
>0.9 50,000 hrs -5ºF ~ 104ºF
LUCAD16-11W-5CCT-WH 620 11W 56 lm/W
LUCAD24-15W-5CCT-WH 925 15W 62 lm/W
LUCAD32-17W-5CCT-WH 1050 16.5W 63 lm/W
PART NUMBER ORDERING SUMMARY
L  U C  A D  1 0  -  7 W  -  5 C C T  -  W H
LSQ UC
Undercabinet
AD
Adjustable
10”/16”/24”/32”
Size
7W/11W/15W/17W
Wattage
5CCT
27K/30K/35K/40K/50K
WH
White
MODEL# MUCAD10 MUCAD16 MUCAD24 MUCAD36
A 1” 1” 1” 1”
B 3.65” 3.65” 3.65” 3.65”
C 10” 16” 24” 32”
Type:Order Number:Project Name: Note:Prepare by: Date:
LUCAD Series
Adjustable Lens Undercabinet Light
2/2
CONSTRUCTION
• Extruded aluminum housing and high transmission white acrylic Lens.
DRIVER
• High efficiency integral 120V 60Hz constant current dimmable driver.
• Smooth flicker free deep dimming to 10%
MOUNTING
• Each unit is secured directly to the mounting surface with just two
screws keeping installation costs and efforts low.
LISTING
ETL Listed, Energy Star Listed, Suitable for Damp Locations,
Title 24 JA8-2022, RoHS
WARRANTY
5 years manufacturer warranty, consult factory for more details.
Terms and conditions may apply.
WIRING FLEXIBILITY
Use any combination of three different wiring methods: Bring
flexible conduit or Romex directly to the side and back of any
size fixture. Conduit connector and romex strain relief hardware
are included with each fixture. Otherwise, users can utilize the
available plug in connectors (sold separately) to link additional
fixtures to the circuit (See instructions sheets for more detail).
10”/16”/24”/32”
ADJUSTABILITY
Tilt up to 36º
ON/OFF SWITCH
Easy access on/off switch
CCT SWITCH
Simply flip the switch
for desire CCT
** Link any combination of fixtures up to 150 W total load using available connectors.
** Linkable up to 150W
COMPATIBLE PRODUCTS (SOLD SEPARATELY)
LU-EC-6IN
6” Connection Cable For
Under Cabinet Light
LU-EC-12IN
12” Connection Cable For
Under Cabinet Light
LUC-PC-6FT
6’ Power Cable For
Under Cabinet Light